
PMMA - RODS TUBES AND PROFILES Price List May 2022

ART. CODE DIAM. out./int. THK LENGHT** THEOR.WEIGHT PRICE
mm mm mm  g/m €/m

* TCS040/34 40/34 3 2000 420 21,18€         
* TCS040/32 40/32 4 2000 550 23,84€         
* TCS044/38 44/38 3 2000 465 23,19€         

TC044/36 44/36 4 2000 600 26,06€         
TC044/34 44/34 5 2000 860 28,43€         

* TCS050/44 50/44 3 2000 530 24,48€         
TC050/42 50/42 4 2000 695 27,35€         
TC050/40 50/40 5 2000 850 30,34€         

* TCS050/38 50/38 6 2000 995 34,18€         
* TCS060/54 60/54 3 2000/2100 645 26,99€         

TC060/52 60/52 4 2000/2100 895 30,18€         
TC060/50 60/50 5 2000/2100 1050 34,96€         

* TCS060/48 60/48 6 2000/2100 1220 41,63€         

CAST ACRYLIC

CLEAR TUBES
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,
* TCS060/46 60/46 7 2000/2100 1485 57,67€         
* TCS060/44 60/44 8 2000/2100 1750 61,65€         
* TCS060/40 60/40 10 2000/2100 1885 71,34€         
* TCS064/58 64/58 3 2000/2100 685 31,48€         

TC064/56 64/56 4 2000/2100 905 35,13€         
TC064/54 64/54 5 2000/2100 1115 39,42€         

* TCS064/52 64/52 6 2000/2100 1315 44,66€         
* TCS064/50 64/50 7 2000/2100 1500 64,03€         
* TCS064/48 64/48 8 2000/2100 1870 67,86€         
* TCS064/44 64/44 10 2000/2100 1950 74,68€         
* TCS070/64 70/64 3 2000/2100 760 33,06€         

TC070/62 70/62 4 2000/2100 1000 37,99€         
TC070/60 70/60 5 2000/2100 1220 42,27€         

* TCS070/58 70/58 6 2000/2100 1445 44,98€         
* TCS070/56 70/56 7 2000/2100 1670 67,21€         
* TCS070/54 70/54 8 2000/2100 1860 71,83€         
* TCS070/50 70/50 10 2000/2100 2320 80,23€         
* TCS070/46 70/46 12 2000/2100 2630 109,50€       
* TCS070/40 70/40 15 2000/2100 3110 109,50€       
* TCS076/70 76/70 3 2000 825 35,74€         

TC076/68 76/68 4 2000 1085 39,06€         
TC076/66 76/66 5 2000 1150 43,35€         

* TCS076/64 76/64 6 2000 1600 48,15€         
* TCS076/62 76/62 7 2000 1705 73,41€         
* TCS076/60 76/60 8 2000 2090 76,74€         
* TCS076/56 76/56 10 2000 2485 86,73€         
* TCS076/52 76/52 12 2000 2895 120,59€       
* TCS076/46 76/46 15 2000 3450 120,59€       

see notes on the next page
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ART. CODE DIAM. out./int. THK LENGHT** THEOR.WEIGHT PRICE
mm mm mm  g/m €/m

* TCS080/74 80/74 3 2000 870 37,34€         
TC080/72 80/72 4 2000 1150 41,45€         
TC080/70 80/70 5 2000 1415 45,30€         

* TCS080/68 80/68 6 2000 1800 48,78€         
* TCS080/66 80/66 7 2000 1925 73,58€         
* TCS080/64 80/64 8 2000 2170 77,08€         
* TCS080/60 80/60 10 2000 2900 87,71€         
* TCS080/56 80/56 12 2000 3080 122,19€       
* TCS080/50 80/50 15 2000 3680 122,19€       
* TCS090/84 90/84 3 2000 980 38,96€         

TC090/82 90/82 4 2000 1295 43,87€         
TC090/80 90/80 5 2000 1600 48,43€         

* TCS090/78 90/78 6 2000 2000 55,62€         
* TCS090/76 90/76 7 2000 2190 84,37€         
* TCS090/74 90/74 8 2000 2400 87,38€         
* TCS090/70 90/70 10 2000 3015 94,09€         
* TCS090/66 90/66 12 2000 3530 135,04€       
* TCS090/60 90/60 15 2000 4240 135,04€       

CAST ACRYLIC CLEAR TUBES
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* TCS100/94 100/94 3 2000/2100 1100 42,12€         
TC100/92 100/92 4 2000/2100 1450 46,23€         
TC100/90 100/90 5 2000/2100 1790 50,85€         

* TCS100/88 100/88 6 2000/2100 2125 57,83€         
* TCS100/86 100/86 7 2000/2100 2450 86,65€         
* TCS100/84 100/84 8 2000/2100 2650 92,33€         
* TCS100/80 100/80 10 2000/2100 3390 95,83€         
* TCS100/76 100/76 12 2000/2100 3980 140,79€       
* TCS100/70 100/70 15 2000/2100 4810 140,79€       
* TCS102/96 102/96 3 2000 1150 42,13€         
* TCS102/94 102/94 4 2000 1500 46,25€         
* TCS102/92 102/92 5 2000 1850 50,85€         
* TCS102/90 102/90 6 2000 2200 57,84€         
* TCS102/88 102/88 7 2000 2440 86,65€         
* TCS102/86 102/86 8 2000 2850 92,33€         
* TCS102/82 102/82 10 2000 3450 95,83€         
* TCS110/104 110/104 3 2000 1210 45,59€         

TC110/102 110/102 4 2000 1600 50,20€         
TC110/100 110/100 5 2000 1980 54,83€         

* TCS110/98 110/98 6 2000 2500 61,65€         
* TCS110/96 110/96 7 2000 2720 89,27€         
* TCS110/94 110/94 8 2000 2900 95,83€         
* TCS110/90 110/90 10 2000 3800 104,39€       
* TCS110/86 110/86 12 2000 4435 153,99€       
* TCS110/80 110/80 15 2000 5370 153,99€       
* TCS115/109 115/109 3 2000/2100 1255 48,15€         

TC115/107 115/107 4 2000/2100 1675 53,24€         
TC115/105 115/105 5 2000/2100 2075 57,67€         

see notes on the next page
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ART. CODE DIAM. out./int. THK LENGHT** THEOR.WEIGHT PRICE
mm mm mm  g/m €/m

* TCS115/103 115/103 6 2000/2100 2460 64,83€         
* TCS115/101 115/101 7 2000/2100 3045 95,49€         
* TCS115/99 115/99 8 2000/2100 3400 104,39€       
* TCS115/95 115/95 10 2000/2100 3960 110,44€       
* TCS115/91 115/91 12 2000/2100 4660 162,55€       
* TCS115/85 115/85 15 2000/2100 5660 162,55€       
* TCS120/114 120/114 3 2000/2100 1320 48,43€         

TC120/112 120/112 4 2000/2100 1750 53,57€         
TC120/110 120/110 5 2000/2100 2160 59,75€         

* TCS120/108 120/108 6 2000/2100 2580 69,09€         
* TCS120/106 120/106 7 2000/2100 3000 102,03€       
* TCS120/104 120/104 8 2000/2100 3200 111,06€       
* TCS120/100 120/100 10 2000/2100 4300 117,57€       
* TCS120/96 120/96 12 2000/2100 4890 170,46€       
* TCS120/90 120/90 15 2000/2100 5940 170,46€       
* TCS125/119 125/119 3 2000/2100 1308 52,32€         

TC125/117 125/117 4 2000/2100 1825 60,38€         
TC125/115 125/115 5 2000/2100 2265 64,36€         

CAST ACRYLIC CLEAR TUBES
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* TCS125/113 125/113 6 2000/2100 2700 72,78€         
* TCS125/111 125/111 7 2000/2100 3120 105,02€       
* TCS125/109 125/109 8 2000/2100 3300 114,08€       
* TCS125/105 125/105 10 2000/2100 4335 122,02€       
* TCS125/95 125/95 15 2000/2100 6220 175,08€       
* TCS127/121 127/121 3 2000/2100 1400 52,29€         
* TCS127/119 127/119 4 2000/2100 1920 60,40€         
* TCS127/117 127/117 5 2000/2100 2350 64,38€         
* TCS127/115 127/115 6 2000/2100 2850 72,78€         
* TCS127/113 127/113 7 2000/2100 3160 105,03€       
* TCS127/111 127/111 8 2000/2100 3630 114,09€       
* TCS127/107 127/107 10 2000/2100 4400 122,03€       
* TCS134/128 134/128 3 2000/2100 1480 56,41€         

TC134/126 134/126 4 2000/2100 1960 61,84€         
TC134/124 134/124 5 2000/2100 2430 67,54€         

* TCS134/122 134/122 6 2000/2100 2900 79,92€         
* TCS134/120 134/120 7 2000/2100 3350 111,06€       
* TCS134/118 134/118 8 2000/2100 3800 124,10€       
* TCS134/114 134/114 10 2000/2100 4675 136,66€       
* TCS134/110 134/110 12 2000/2100 5520 195,92€       
* TCS134/104 134/104 15 2000/2100 6730 195,92€       
* TCS139/133 139/133 3 2000/2100 1540 58,15€         

TC139/131 139/131 4 2000/2100 2035 65,63€         
TC139/129 139/129 5 2000/2100 2525 69,93€         

* TCS139/127 139/127 6 2000/2100 3010 82,16€         
* TCS139/125 139/125 7 2000/2100 3500 115,37€       
* TCS139/123 139/123 8 2000/2100 3950 129,68€       
* TCS139/119 139/119 10 2000/2100 4860 142,84€       

see notes on the next page
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ART. CODE DIAM. out./int. THK LENGHT** THEOR.WEIGHT PRICE
mm mm mm  g/m €/m

* TCS139/115 139/115 12 2000/2100 5750 205,45€       
* TCS139/109 139/109 15 2000/2100 7010 205,45€       
* TCS150/144 150/144 3 2000/2100 1665 62,12€         

TC150/142 150/142 4 2000/2100 2210 69,60€         
TC150/140 150/140 5 2000/2100 2750 77,08€         

* TCS150/138 150/138 6 2000/2100 3256 89,45€         
* TCS150/136 150/136 7 2000/2100 3780 126,94€       
* TCS150/134 150/134 8 2000/2100 4300 140,48€       
* TCS150/130 150/130 10 2000/2100 5500 148,56€       
* TCS150/126 150/126 12 2000/2100 6240 206,73€       
* TCS150/120 150/120 15 2000/2100 7630 206,73€       
* TCS153/147 153/147 3 2000 1700 64,13€         
* TCS153/145 153/145 4 2000 2245 72,08€         
* TCS153/143 153/143 5 2000 2790 79,92€         
* TCS153/133 153/133 10 2000 5700 157,94€       
* TCS160/154 160/154 3 2000 1940 68,81€         

TC160/152 160/152 4 2000 2550 77,85€         
TC160/150 160/150 5 2000 3000 86,62€         

CAST ACRYLIC CLEAR TUBES
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* TCS160/148 160/148 6 2000 3480 97,74€         
* TCS160/146 160/146 7 2000 4035 134,27€       
* TCS160/144 160/144 8 2000 4600 152,05€       
* TCS160/140 160/140 10 2000 5652 167,15€       
* TCS160/136 160/136 12 2000 6700 241,24€       
* TCS160/130 160/130 15 2000 8200 241,24€       
* TCS164/158 164/158 3 2000/2100 1780 74,22€         

TC164/156 164/156 4 2000/2100 2350 83,89€         
TC164/154 164/154 5 2000/2100 3000 90,08€         

* TCS164/152 164/152 6 2000/2100 3575 104,39€       
* TCS164/150 164/150 7 2000/2100 4145 136,66€       
* TCS164/148 164/148 8 2000/2100 4705 156,22€       
* TCS164/144 164/144 10 2000/2100 5800 173,82€       
* TCS164/140 164/140 12 2000/2100 6900 254,25€       
* TCS164/134 164/134 15 2000/2100 8430 254,25€       
* TCS170/164 170/164 3 2000 1890 76,74€         

TC170/162 170/162 4 2000 2500 85,89€         
TC170/160 170/160 5 2000 3100 92,96€         

* TCS170/158 170/158 6 2000 3710 109,34€       
* TCS170/156 170/156 7 2000 4300 147,46€       
* TCS170/154 170/154 8 2000 4885 165,91€       
* TCS170/150 170/150 10 2000 6030 182,48€       
* TCS170/146 170/146 12 2000 7150 270,19€       
* TCS170/140 170/140 15 2000 8760 270,19€       
* TCS185/179 185/179 3 2000 2060 79,28€         

TC185/177 185/177 4 2000 2730 87,86€         
TC185/175 185/175 5 2000 3400 95,83€         

* TCS185/173 185/173 6 2000 4045 114,25€       

see notes on the next page
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ART. CODE DIAM. out./int. THK LENGHT** THEOR.WEIGHT PRICE
mm mm mm  g/m €/m

* TCS185/171 185/171 7 2000 4695 158,27€       
* TCS185/169 185/169 8 2000 6000 175,56€       
* TCS185/165 185/165 10 2000 6600 191,16€       
* TCS185/161 185/161 12 2000 7830 286,16€       
* TCS185/155 185/155 15 2000 9610 286,16€       
* TCS200/194 200/194 3 2000/2100 2230 81,99€         

TC200/192 200/192 4 2000/2100 2960 92,96€         
TC200/190 200/190 5 2000/2100 3675 101,67€       

* TCS200/188 200/188 6 2000/2100 4385 121,07€       
* TCS200/186 200/186 7 2000/2100 5090 169,54€       
* TCS200/184 200/184 8 2000/2100 5850 181,46€       
* TCS200/180 200/180 10 2000/2100 7300 204,02€       
* TCS200/176 200/176 12 2000/2100 8500 306,83€       
* TCS200/170 200/170 15 2000/2100 10460 306,83€       
* TCS215/209 215/209 3 2000 2400 88,97€         
* TCS215/207 215/207 4 2000 3180 108,90€       
* TCS215/205 215/205 5 2000 3960 116,26€       
* TCS215/203 215/203 6 2000 4640 136,66€       

CAST ACRYLIC CLEAR TUBES
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* TCS215/201 215/201 7 2000 5500 191,16€       
* TCS215/199 215/199 8 2000 6190 201,64€       
* TCS215/195 215/195 10 2000 6800 223,24€       
* TCS220/214 220/214 3 2000 2460 95,96€         

TC220/212 220/212 4 2000 3260 107,44€       
TC220/210 220/210 5 2000 4050 116,14€       

* TCS220/208 220/208 6 2000 4840 136,65€       
* TCS220/206 220/206 7 2000 5020 191,16€       
* TCS220/204 220/204 8 2000 6260 201,64€       
* TCS220/200 220/200 10 2000 8200 223,24€       
* TCS220/196 220/196 12 2000 9400 347,48€       
* TCS220/190 220/190 15 2000 11590 347,48€       
* TCS230/224 230/224 3 2000/2100 2570 102,27€       
* TCS230/222 230/222 4 2000/2100 3410 113,72€       
* TCS230/220 230/220 5 2000/2100 4240 122,44€       
* TCS230/218 230/218 6 2000/2100 5070 142,95€       
* TCS230/216 230/216 7 2000/2100 5890 197,49€       
* TCS230/214 230/214 8 2000/2100 6700 207,94€       
* TCS230/210 230/210 10 2000/2100 8290 229,54€       
* TCS230/206 230/206 12 2000/2100 9860 353,81€       
* TCS230/200 230/200 15 2000/2100 12160 353,81€       
* TCS240/234 240/234 3 2000/2100 2690 102,82€       

TC240/232 240/232 4 2000/2100 3560 115,51€       
TC240/230 240/230 5 2000/2100 4430 127,61€       

* TCS240/228 240/228 6 2000/2100 5280 145,69€       
* TCS240/226 240/226 7 2000/2100 6145 212,45€       
* TCS240/224 240/224 8 2000/2100 6995 225,46€       
* TCS240/220 240/220 10 2000/2100 8670 238,36€       

see notes on the next page
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ART. CODE DIAM. out./int. THK LENGHT** THEOR.WEIGHT PRICE
mm mm mm  g/m €/m

* TCS240/216 240/216 12 2000/2100 10310 371,31€       
* TCS240/210 240/210 15 2000/2100 12720 371,31€       
* TCS250/244 250/244 3 2000/2100 2795 111,02€       
* TCS250/242 250/242 4 2000/2100 3750 124,76€       
* TCS250/240 250/240 5 2000/2100 4615 137,81€       
* TCS250/238 250/238 6 2000/2100 5520 157,37€       
* TCS250/236 250/236 7 2000/2100 6410 229,44€       
* TCS250/234 250/234 8 2000/2100 7295 243,51€       
* TCS250/230 250/230 10 2000/2100 9043 257,41€       
* TCS250/226 250/226 12 2000/2100 10770 401,05€       
* TCS250/220 250/220 15 2000/2100 13300 401,05€       
* TCS260/254 260/254 3 2000 2905 115,47€       
* TCS260/252 260/252 4 2000 3860 129,74€       
* TCS260/250 260/250 5 2000 4805 143,32€       
* TCS260/248 260/248 6 2000 5745 163,64€       
* TCS260/246 260/246 7 2000 6680 238,58€       
* TCS260/244 260/244 8 2000 7595 253,28€       
* TCS260/240 260/240 10 2000 9420 267,70€       

CAST ACRYLIC CLEAR TUBES
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* TCS260/236 260/236 12 2000 11220 417,11€       
* TCS260/230 260/230 15 2000 13850 417,11€       
* TCS270/264 270/264 3 2000/2100 3020 128,38€       
* TCS270/262 270/262 4 2000/2100 3960 136,66€       
* TCS270/260 270/260 5 2000/2100 4940 149,47€       
* TCS270/258 270/258 6 2000/2100 5910 173,70€       
* TCS270/254 270/254 8 2000/2100 7830 263,38€       
* TCS270/250 270/250 10 2000/2100 9710 278,66€       
* TCS270/246 270/246 12 2000/2100 11665 458,76€       
* TCS270/240 270/240 15 2000/2100 14413 458,76€       
* TCS300/294 300/294 3 2000/2100 3360 133,11€       

TC300/292 300/292 4 2000/2100 4460 163,99€       
TC300/290 300/290 5 2000/2100 5560 178,45€       

* TCS300/288 300/288 6 2000/2100 6650 199,42€       
* TCS300/286 300/286 7 2000/2100 7730 260,76€       
* TCS300/284 300/284 8 2000/2100 8000 290,94€       
* TCS300/280 300/280 10 2000/2100 10930 325,58€       
* TCS300/276 300/276 12 2000/2100 13030 504,81€       
* TCS300/270 300/270 15 2000/2100 16110 504,81€       
* TCS350/344 350/344 3 2100 3925 156,22€       
* TCS350/342 350/342 4 2100 5215 164,97€       
* TCS350/340 350/340 5 2100 6500 180,96€       
* TCS350/338 350/338 6 2100 7778 201,90€       
* TCS350/334 350/334 8 2100 10309 293,93€       
* TCS350/330 350/330 10 2100 12812 333,46€       
* TCS350/320 350/320 15 2100 18935 635,35€       

TC400/392 400/392 4 2050 6300 187,50€       
TC400/390 400/390 5 2050 7500 238,33€       

see notes on the next page
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ART. CODE DIAM. out./int. THK LENGHT** THEOR.WEIGHT PRICE
mm mm mm g/m €/m

* TCS400/388 400/388 6 2050 9500 269,96€       
* TCS400/386 400/386 7 2050 10500 328,44€       
* TCS400/384 400/384 8 2050 11940 350,69€       
* TCS400/380 400/380 10 2050 14695 434,12€       
* TCS400/370 400/370 15 2050 21761 952,34€       

TC450/442 450/442 4 2100 6725 271,98€       
TC450/440 450/440 5 2100 8385 304,52€       

* TCS450/438 450/438 6 2100 10040 349,67€       
* TCS450/434 450/434 8 2100 13330 467,39€       
* TCS450/430 450/430 10 2100 16580 554,77€       
* TCS450/420 450/420 15 2100 24587 1.071,36€    

TC457/449 457/449 4 2100 6830 292,17€       
TC457/447 457/447 5 2100 8520 319,91€       

* TCS457/445 457/445 6 2100 10200 368,34€       
* TCS457/441 457/441 8 2100 13550 478,01€       
* TCS457/437 457/437 10 2100 16850 563,33€       

TC500/492 500/492 4 2050 7480 275,55€       
TC500/490 500/490 5 2050 9600 317,81€       

CAST ACRYLIC CLEAR TUBES
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* TCS500/488 500/488 6 2050 11100 367,87€       
* TCS500/486 500/486 7 2050 13000 437,09€       
* TCS500/484 500/484 8 2050 14830 498,28€       
* TCS500/480 500/480 10 2050 18465 595,08€       
* TCS500/470 500/470 15 2050 27413 1.190,40€    

TC550/542 550/542 4 2100 8229 346,10€       
TC550/540 550/540 5 2100 10268 405,97€       

* TCS550/538 550/538 6 2100 12299 469,90€       
* TCS550/534 550/534 8 2100 16339 636,50€       
* TCS550/530 550/530 10 2100 20348 760,16€       
* TCS550/520 550/520 15 2100 30238 1.544,57€    

TC610/600 610/600 5 2100 11400 562,90€       
* TCS610/598 610/598 6 2100 13700 615,84€       
* TCS610/594 610/594 8 2100 18200 733,82€       
* TCS610/590 610/590 10 2100 22700 1.122,29€    
* TCS610/580 610/580 15 2100 33630 1.714,33€    

On request: minimum order quantity 20 KG for
opal tubes:                20% surcharge
coloured tubes:                   20% surcharge
fluorescent tubes: 30% surcharge
metallic tubes: 30% surcharge
On request: lenght mm.4100 for diameters 300/290
On request: lenght mm.3100 for diameters 300/292 - 300/290 - 300/288
On request: polished edges and milling
Tolerances: please see our data sheets                Please note: possible ovalization
Note:
** = The length of 2000 may vary up to 2100 mm depending on the item 
TC =                    standard diameters on stock

* TCS =                  special diameters on request
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ART. CODE DIAM. out./int. THK LENGHT THEOR.WEIGHT PRICE
mm mm mm g/m €/m

TCG040/34 40/34 3 2030 420 23,31€         
TCG050/44 50/44 3 2030 530 26,92€         
TCG050/40 50/40 5 2030 850 33,38€         
TCG050/38 50/38 6 2030 995 37,59€         
TCG060/54 60/54 3 2030 645 29,71€         
TCG060/50 60/50 5 2030 1050 38,45€         
TCG060/48 60/48 6 2030 1220 45,80€         
TCG060/44 60/44 8 2030 1750 67,82€         
TCG060/40 60/40 10 2030 1885 78,49€         
TCG070/64 70/64 3 2030 760 36,36€         
TCG070/60 70/60 5 2030 1220 46,48€         
TCG070/58 70/58 6 2030 1445 49,46€         
TCG070/54 70/54 8 2030 1860 79,01€         
TCG070/50 70/50 10 2030 2320 88,28€         
TCG080/74 80/74 3 2030 870 41 06€

r-MMA 100% RECYCLED
CAST ACRYLIC CLEAN-SKY® TUBES
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TCG080/74 80/74 3 2030 870 41,06€         
TCG080/70 80/70 5 2030 1415 49,83€         
TCG080/68 80/68 6 2030 1800 53,65€         
TCG080/64 80/64 8 2030 2170 84,78€         
TCG080/60 80/60 10 2030 2900 96,49€         
TCG090/84 90/84 3 2030 980 42,83€         
TCG090/80 90/80 5 2030 1600 53,31€         
TCG090/78 90/78 6 2030 2000 61,18€         
TCG090/74 90/74 8 2030 2400 96,13€         
TCG090/70 90/70 10 2030 3015 103,49€       
TCG100/94 100/94 3 2030 1100 46,32€         
TCG100/90 100/90 5 2030 1790 55,94€         
TCG100/88 100/88 6 2030 2125 63,62€         
TCG100/84 100/84 8 2030 2650 101,55€       
TCG100/80 100/80 10 2030 3390 105,42€       
TCG110/104 110/104 3 2030 1210 50,16€         
TCG110/100 110/100 5 2030 1980 60,31€         
TCG110/98 110/98 6 2030 2500 67,82€         
TCG110/94 110/94 8 2030 2900 105,42€       
TCG110/90 110/90 10 2030 3800 114,83€       
TCG120/114 120/114 3 2030 1320 53,31€         
TCG120/110 120/110 5 2030 2160 65,73€         
TCG120/108 120/108 6 2030 2580 76,02€         
TCG120/104 120/104 8 2030 3200 122,18€       
TCG120/100 120/100 10 2030 4300 129,33€       
TCG139/133 139/133 3 2030 1540 63,97€         
TCG139/129 139/129 5 2030 2525 76,91€         
TCG139/127 139/127 6 2030 3010 90,35€         
TCG139/123 139/123 8 2030 3950 142,62€       
TCG139/119 139/119 10 2030 4860 157,14€       
TCG150/144 150/144 3 2030 1665 68,34€         

see notes on the next page
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ART. CODE DIAM. out./int. THK LENGHT THEOR.WEIGHT PRICE
mm mm mm g/m €/m

TCG150/140 150/140 5 2030 2750 84,78€         
TCG150/138 150/138 6 2030 3256 98,40€         
TCG150/134 150/134 8 2030 4300 154,52€       
TCG150/130 150/130 10 2030 5500 163,43€       
TCG160/154 160/154 3 2030 1940 75,69€         
TCG160/150 160/150 5 2030 3000 95,27€         
TCG160/148 160/148 6 2030 3480 107,49€       
TCG160/144 160/144 8 2030 4600 167,28€       
TCG160/140 160/140 10 2030 5652 183,87€       
TCG185/179 185/179 3 2050 2060 87,23€         
TCG185/175 185/175 5 2050 3400 105,42€       
TCG185/173 185/173 6 2050 4045 125,67€       
TCG185/169 185/169 8 2050 6000 193,14€       
TCG185/165 185/165 10 2050 6600 210,28€       
TCG200/194 200/194 3 2050 2230 90,21€         
TCG200/190 200/190 5 2050 3675 111,88€       
TCG200/188 200/188 6 2050 4385 133,19€       
TCG200/184 200/184 8 2050 5850 199,61€       
 TCG200/180 200/180 10 2050 7300 224,43€       
TCG220/214 220/214 3 2050 2460 105,56€       

CAST ACRYLIC CLEAN-SKY® TUBES r-MMA 100% RECYCLED
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TCG220/210 220/210 5 2050 4050 127,76€       
TCG220/208 220/208 6 2050 4840 150,34€       
TCG220/204 220/204 8 2050 6260 221,80€       
TCG220/200 220/200 10 2050 8200 245,58€       
TCG230/224 230/224 3 2050 2570 112,50€       
TCG230/220 230/220 5 2050 4240 134,70€       
TCG230/218 230/218 6 2050 5070 157,25€       
TCG230/214 230/214 8 2050 6700 228,74€       
TCG230/210 230/210 10 2050 8290 252,49€       
TCG240/234 240/234 3 2050 2690 113,10€       
TCG240/230 240/230 5 2050 4430 140,36€       
TCG240/228 240/228 6 2050 5280 160,29€       
TCG240/224 240/224 8 2050 6995 248,03€       
TCG240/220 240/220 10 2050 8670 262,18€       
TCG250/244 250/244 3 2050 2795 122,12€       
TCG250/240 250/240 5 2050 4615 151,59€       
TCG250/238 250/238 6 2050 5520 173,09€       
TCG250/234 250/234 8 2050 7295 267,85€       
TCG250/230 250/230 10 2050 9043 283,14€       
TCG260/254 260/254 3 2050 2905 127,01€       
TCG260/250 260/250 5 2050 4805 157,64€       
TCG260/248 260/248 6 2050 5745 180,03€       
TCG260/244 260/244 8 2050 7595 278,58€       
TCG260/240 260/240 10 2050 9420 294,47€       
TCG270/264 270/264 3 2050 3020 140,77€       
TCG270/260 270/260 5 2050 4940 164,37€       
TCG270/258 270/258 6 2050 5910 191,03€       
TCG270/254 270/254 8 2050 7830 289,68€       
TCG270/250 270/250 10 2050 9710 306,45€       
TCG300/294 300/294 3 2050 3360 146,02€       
TCG300/290 300/290 5 2050 5560 196,30€       

see notes on the next page
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ART. CODE DIAM. out./int. THK LENGHT THEOR.WEIGHT PRICE
mm mm mm g/m €/m

TCG300/288 300/288 6 2050 6650 219,36€       
TCG300/284 300/284 8 2050 8000 320,04€       
TCG300/280 300/280 10 2050 10930 358,15€       
TCG350/344 350/344 3 2100 3925 171,72€       
TCG350/340 350/340 5 2100 6500 199,02€       
TCG350/338 350/338 6 2100 7778 222,04€       
TCG350/334 350/334 8 2100 10309 323,29€       
TCG350/330 350/330 10 2100 12812 366,74€       
TCG400/390 400/390 5 2100 7500 262,17€       
TCG400/388 400/388 6 2100 9500 296,98€       
TCG400/384 400/384 8 2100 11940 385,78€       
TCG400/380 400/380 10 2100 14695 477,53€       
TCG450/440 450/440 5 2100 8385 334,05€       
TCG450/438 450/438 6 2100 10040 383,62€       
TCG450/434 450/434 8 2100 13330 512,75€       
TCG450/430 450/430 10 2100 16580 608,55€       
TCG500/490 500/490 5 2100 9600 349,57€       
TCG500/488 500/488 6 2100 11100 404,64€       
TCG500/484 500/484 8 2100 14830 548,14€       
TCG500/480 500/480 10 2100 18465 654,60€       

CAST ACRYLIC CLEAN-SKY® TUBES r-MMA 100% RECYCLED
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TCG550/540 550/540 5 2100 10268 442,23€       
TCG550/538 550/538 6 2100 12299 511,87€       
TCG550/534 550/534 8 2100 16339 693,39€       
TCG550/530 550/530 10 2100 20348 828,05€       
TCG610/600 610/600 5 2100 11400 619,38€       
TCG610/598 610/598 6 2100 13700 677,61€       
TCG610/594 610/594 8 2100 18200 904,78€       
TCG610/590 610/590 10 2100 22700 1.234,85€    

On request: polished edges and milling
Tolerances:  please see our data sheets               Please note: possible ovalization

www.plasting.biz          info@plasting.biz



PMMA - RODS TUBES AND PROFILES Price List May 2022

ART. CODE DIAM. out./int. THK LENGHT THEOR.WEIGHT PRICE
mm mm mm g/m €/m

TQ100/88 100X100/88 6 2100 5000 282,41€       

On request: other clear colors, opal and glitter
On request: edges polished

CAST ACRYLIC CLEAR TUBES
SQUARE OUTER SECTION

ROUND INTERNAL SECTION
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ART. CODE DIAM. out./int. THK LENGHT** THEOR.WEIGHT PRICE
mm mm mm g/m €/m

TC150/144OP 150/144 3 2000 1665 74,52€         
TC200/194OP 200/194 3 2000 2230 98,40€         
TC270/264OP 270/264 3 2000 3020 154,05€       
TC300/292OP 300/292 4 2000 4460 196,81€       
TC350/342OP 350/342 4 2100 5215 198,00€       
TC400/392OP 400/392 4 2050 6300 225,03€       
TC450/442OP 450/442 4 2100 6725 326,39€       
TC500/490OP 500/490 5 2050 9600 381,35€       
TC610/600OP 610/600 5 2100 11400 675,49€       

On request: other diameters (minimum order quantity 20 Kg)
On request: polished edges and milling
Tolerances: please see our data sheets                Please note: possible ovalization

Note:

** = The length of 2000 may vary up to 2100 mm depending on the item 

Light trasmission almost 50%        

CAST ACRYLIC OPAL TUBES
GV025 FOR LIGHTING
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ART. CODE DIAM. out./int. THK LENGHT** THEOR.WEIGHT PRICE
mm mm mm g/m €/m

black
TC050/44-088 50/44 3 2000 530 29,38€         
TC100/94-088 100/94 3 2000 1100 50,57€         
TC150/144-088 150/144 3 2000 1665 74,60€         
TC200/194-088 200/194 3 2000 2230 98,47€         

orange fluo
TC050/44-333 50/44 3 2000 530 31,84€         
TC100/94-333 100/94 3 2000 1100 54,79€         
TC150/144-333 150/144 3 2000 1665 80,74€         
TC200/194-333 200/194 3 2000 2230 106,63€       

green fluo
TC050/44-444 50/44 3 2000 530 31,84€         
TC100/94-444 100/94 3 2000 1100 54 79€

CAST ACRYLIC 
COLOURED TUBES
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TC100/94-444 100/94 3 2000 1100 54,79€         
TC150/144-444 150/144 3 2000 1665 80,74€         
TC200/194-444 200/194 3 2000 2230 106,63€       

clear blu
TC050/44-011 50/44 3 2000 530 29,38€         
TC100/94-011 100/94 3 2000 1100 50,57€         
TC150/144-011 150/144 3 2000 1665 74,60€         
TC200/194-011 200/194 3 2000 2230 98,47€         
smoked grey
TC050/44-075 50/44 3 2000 530 29,38€         
TC100/94-075 100/94 3 2000 1100 50,57€         
TC150/144-075 150/144 3 2000 1665 74,60€         
TC200/194-075 200/194 3 2000 2230 98,47€         

clear red
TC050/44-035 50/44 3 2000 530 29,38€         
TC100/94-035 100/94 3 2000 1100 50,57€         
TC150/144-035 150/144 3 2000 1665 74,60€         
TC200/194-035 200/194 3 2000 2230 98,47€         
clear orange
TC050/44-055 50/44 3 2000 530 29,38€         
TC100/94-055 100/94 3 2000 1100 50,57€         
TC150/144-055 150/144 3 2000 1665 74,60€         
TC200/194-055 200/194 3 2000 2230 98,47€         
smoked brown
TC050/44-095 50/44 3 2000 530 29,38€         
TC100/94-095 100/94 3 2000 1100 50,57€         
TC150/144-095 150/144 3 2000 1665 74,60€         
TC200/194-095 200/194 3 2000 2230 98,47€         

On request: other thicknesses (up to thk max 6 mm); minimum order quantity 20 Kg
On request: other colours; minimum order quantity 20 Kg
On request: METALLIC COLURS (30% surcharge)
** = The length of 2000 may vary up to 2100 mm depending on the item 
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ART. CODE DIAM. out./int. THK LENGHT** THEOR.WEIGHT PRICE
mm mm mm g/m €/m

TCC150/144 150/144 3 2000 1650 47,88€         
TCC150/140 150/140 5 2000 2710 68,75€         
TCC200/194 200/194 3 2000 2210 64,12€         
TCC200/190 200/190 5 2000 3650 92,55€         
TCC220/214 220/214 3 2000 2430 70,63€         
TCC220/210 220/210 5 2000 4020 101,97€       
TCC230/224 230/224 3 2000 2550 73,87€         
TCC230/220 230/220 5 2000 4200 106,62€       
TCC240/234 240/234 3 2000 2660 77,12€         
TCC240/230 240/230 5 2000 4390 111,50€       
TCC250/244 250/244 3 2000 2770 80,37€         
TCC250/242 250/242 4 2000 3680 100 12€

CAST CONTINUED® 
CAST ACRYLIC CLEAR TUBES
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TCC250/242 250/242 4 2000 3680 100,12€       
TCC250/240 250/240 5 2000 4580 116,21€       
TCC260/254 260/254 3 2000 2880 83,56€         
TCC260/250 260/250 5 2000 4770 121,02€       
TCC270/264 270/264 3 2000 3020 92,39€         
TCC270/260 270/260 5 2000 4995 126,88€       
TCC300/294 300/294 3 2000 3360 97,32€         
TCC300/292 300/292 4 2000 4430 112,35€       
TCC300/290 300/290 5 2000 5510 139,85€       
TCC350/342 350/342 4 2000 5215 127,00€       
TCC350/340 350/340 5 2100 6500 148,55€       

Tolerances:
on outer diameter : +/- 0,5%
on thickness: +/-1 mm
Please note: possible ovalization
On request: polished edges and milling
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